
Primary Beef Harvest Segment Revised: August 2025 

Facility Address Role Contact Office Alternate E-mail 
 

 

 
 

Dodge City, KS 

(Est. # 86K) 

 
 

3201 E. Trail Street 

Dodge City, KS 67801 

FSQR Michele Ibarra 620-227-5883 620-338-6393 michele_ibarra@cargill.com 

 
GM Jeremy Burr 620-227-5831 620-255-2604 jeremy_burr@cargill.com 

 
Rendering Gerran Wilkens 620-885-0904 806-518-9260 gerran_wilkens@cargill.com  

 

 
 

 
Wyalusing,    
PA (Est. # 
9400)

 
1252 Route 706 

Wyalusing, PA 
18853 

FSQR Kevin Otis  570-746-3000x7313 570-423-1808 kevin_otis@cargill.com 

 
GM Brian Emick  570-746-3000x7376 670-738-4857 brian_emick@cargill.com 

Rendering Eric Keeney 570-746-3000 N/A eric_keeney@cargill.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Guelph, ON (Dunlop) 

(Est. # 51) 

 

 
165 Dunlop Drive 

Guelph, ON N1L 1P4 

 

FSQR Mary Zahedi 519-823-5200 x298 519-803-2309 mary_zahedi@cargill.com 

GM Matt Gibney 519-823-7170 519-803-2770 matt_gibney@cargill.com 

Rendering N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Schuyler, NE 

(Est. # 86M) 

 
 

PO Box 544 490 Road 9 

Schuyler, NE 68661 

FSQR Anna Kukowski 402-352-8262 806-685-0033     anna_kukowski@cargill.com 

 
GM Katrina Robertson 559-256-3837 806-363-3826     katrina_robertson@cargill.com 

Rendering Timothy Noonan 402-352-8280 N/A                     timothy_noonan@cargill.com 

FSQR Kaitlyn Gill 970-867-1672 805-801-3556  kaitlyn_gill@cargill.com 

Fort Morgan, CO 

(Ext. # 86R) 

1505 E. Burlington Ave 

Ft. Morgan, CO 80701 
GM Johanna Hernandez +5 042-570-7326 011-504-9454 6769 Johanna_Hernandez@cargill.com 

Rendering Mario Rivera 970-867-1548 N/A mario_rivera@cargill.com 

FSQR Lyndsey Vallejos 806-295-8218 505-269-8855 lyndsey_vallejos@cargill.com 

Friona, TX 

(Est. # 86E) 

1530 US Highway 60 

Friona, TX 79035 
GM Casey Conrad 806-295-8211 316-303-4790 casey_conrad@cargill.com 

Rendering David Wathen 806-295-8380 806-420-2536 david_wathen@cargill.com 

FSQR Jackie Brooks 403-652-8480 403-336-0456 jackie_brooks@cargill.com 

High River, AB 

(Est. # 93) 

472 Ave & Highway 2A North 

High River, AB T1V 1P4 
GM Dale LaGrange 403-652-8482 x482 403-336-3470     dale_lagrange@cargill.com 

Rendering Chandra Mediwake 403-652-4688 x394 403-331-3763    chandra_mediwake@cargill.com 

FSQR Lead Amy Harris 316-291-2513 316-737-2233 amy_harris@cargill.com 

Corporate Office 
825 E. Douglas Ave 

Wichita, KS 67202 
Rendering Lead Claudia Cerruto-Noya 316-291-8183 970-396-5105 claudia_cerruto-noya@cargill.com 
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